First Responders Night

Feat. Pick Your Part Pro Late Models Championship

September 13t & 14t Competition Schedule

Credentials / Pit Gates Open

Open Practice (All Divisions)

Credentials/Pit Gate Opens

Practice

Tucker Tire Enduros

INEX Legends

Street Stocks

Jr. Spec Late Models

Spec Lates / Spec Trucks / Pro Trucks
Pick Your Part Pro Late Models
Tucker Tire Enduros

INEX Legends

Street Stocks

Jr. Spec Late Model

Spec Lates / Spec Trucks / Pro Trucks
Pick Your Part Pro Late Models
SPEARS Mfg Modifieds

I.S. Drivers Meeting (Behind Grandstand)
Qualifying (Group for 1/3, Single Car for 1/2)

Tucker Tire Enduros

INEX Legends

Street Stocks

Jr. Spec Late Model

Spec Lates / Spec Trucks / Pro Trucks
SPEARS Mfg. Modifieds

Pick Your Part Pro Late Models

On-Track Autograph Session
Pre-Race Ceremonies
National Anthem

Main Events

Pick Your Part Pro Late Models
SPEARS Mfg. Modifieds

Jr. Spec Late Models

Tucker Tire Enduros

Street Stocks

INEX Legends

Spec Trucks / Spec Lates / Pro Trucks
Pick Your Part Pro Late Models
AUTO SOCCER

Fireworks Grand Finale

Friday

Saturday

4:00pm
5:00pm —9:00pm

11:00am

12:30pm —12:40pm
12:40pm —12:50pm
12:50pm —1:00pm
1:00pm —1:10pm
1:10pm —1:25pm
1:25pm —1:40pm
1:40pm —1:50pm
1:50pm —2:00pm
2:00pm —2:10pm
2:10pm —2:20pm
2:20pm —2:35pm
2:35pm —2:50pm
2:50pm —3:20pm

3:20pm
4:00pm

5:45pm — 6:30pm
6:30pm
6:40pm

30 Laps
60 Laps
25 Laps
30 Laps
25 Laps
30 Laps
40 Laps
30 Laps



